
BH23 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000

£50,000 - £59,999 12 664,125 128,535 2,012,500 389,500 100.0% 0.0%

£60,000 - £69,999

£70,000 - £79,999

£80,000 - £89,999

£90,000 - £99,999 19 1,844,568 97,083 5,589,600 294,189 100.0% 0.0%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 74 7,778,925 105,121 23,572,500 318,547 97.3% 2.7%

£120,000 - £139,999 10 1,246,278 124,628 3,776,600 377,660 100.0% 0.0%

£140,000 - £159,999

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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BH24 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 78 4,135,230 101,310 12,531,000 307,000 97.4% 2.6%

£50,000 - £59,999

£60,000 - £69,999 16 1,112,496 69,531 3,371,200 210,700 100.0% 0.0%

£70,000 - £79,999

£80,000 - £89,999 85 7,438,596 87,513 22,541,200 265,191 100.0% 0.0%

£90,000 - £99,999 72 6,994,845 97,151 21,196,500 294,396 100.0% 0.0%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 186 20,018,823 107,628 60,663,100 326,146 100.0% 0.0%

£120,000 - £139,999 39 5,010,918 128,485 15,184,600 389,349 97.4% 2.6%

£140,000 - £159,999 16 2,371,446 309,448 7,186,200 937,720 93.7% 6.3%

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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BH25 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 60 2,275,317 37,922 6,894,900 114,915 96.7% 3.3%

£50,000 - £59,999 172 9,548,814 55,516 28,935,800 168,231 97.1% 2.9%

£60,000 - £69,999 93 6,254,160 67,249 18,952,000 203,785 98.9% 1.1%

£70,000 - £79,999 99 7,330,620 74,047 22,214,000 224,384 99.0% 1.0%

£80,000 - £89,999 78 6,305,178 80,836 19,106,600 244,956 100.0% 0.0%

£90,000 - £99,999 105 10,013,850 95,370 30,345,000 289,000 100.0% 0.0%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 209 22,504,515 382,819 68,195,500 1,160,057 100.0% 0.0%

£120,000 - £139,999

£140,000 - £159,999

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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SO40 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 90 3,430,944 38,122 10,396,800 115,520 86.7% 13.3%

£50,000 - £59,999 162 8,839,677 54,566 26,786,900 165,351 97.5% 2.5%

£60,000 - £69,999 125 8,209,377 65,675 24,876,900 199,015 96.0% 4.0%

£70,000 - £79,999 134 10,118,361 75,510 30,661,700 228,819 100.0% 0.0%

£80,000 - £89,999 184 15,733,872 85,510 47,678,400 259,122 98.4% 1.6%

£90,000 - £99,999 184 17,563,755 95,455 53,223,500 289,258 97.8% 2.2%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 118 12,498,684 230,831 37,874,800 699,489 100.0% 0.0%

£120,000 - £139,999

£140,000 - £159,999

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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SO41 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 42 1,866,678 44,445 5,656,600 134,681 100.0% 0.0%

£50,000 - £59,999 88 4,722,300 53,663 14,310,000 162,614 97.7% 2.3%

£60,000 - £69,999 139 9,067,608 65,235 27,477,600 197,681 99.3% 0.7%

£70,000 - £79,999 119 8,630,754 72,527 26,153,800 219,780 91.6% 8.4%

£80,000 - £89,999 93 7,680,651 82,588 23,274,700 250,266 100.0% 0.0%

£90,000 - £99,999 148 14,315,367 96,725 43,379,900 293,107 99.3% 0.7%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 291 32,330,892 111,103 97,972,400 336,675 99.7% 0.3%

£120,000 - £139,999 130 16,648,632 128,066 50,450,400 388,080 99.2% 0.8%

£140,000 - £159,999 38 5,716,623 150,437 17,323,100 455,871 100.0% 0.0%

£160,000 - £179,999 11 1,843,380 362,538 5,586,000 1,098,600 81.8% 18.2%

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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SO42 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000

£50,000 - £59,999

£60,000 - £69,999

£70,000 - £79,999

£80,000 - £89,999 10 907,764 180,433 2,750,800 546,767 100.0% 0.0%

£90,000 - £99,999

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 48 5,171,463 107,739 15,671,100 326,481 100.0% 0.0%

£120,000 - £139,999 13 1,762,101 135,546 5,339,700 410,746 84.6% 15.4%

£140,000 - £159,999 26 3,942,972 151,653 11,948,400 459,554 100.0% 0.0%

£160,000 - £179,999 17 2,815,395 165,611 8,531,500 501,853 100.0% 0.0%

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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SO43 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 16 593,472 37,092 1,798,400 112,400 87.5% 12.5%

£50,000 - £59,999 18 1,064,151 118,239 3,224,700 358,300 100.0% 0.0%

£60,000 - £69,999

£70,000 - £79,999 20 1,698,642 256,515 5,147,400 777,319 100.0% 0.0%

£80,000 - £89,999

£90,000 - £99,999

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 18 1,915,023 106,390 5,803,100 322,394 100.0% 0.0%

£120,000 - £139,999 29 3,746,688 437,802 11,353,600 1,326,672 100.0% 0.0%

£140,000 - £159,999

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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SO45 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 60 2,595,384 43,256 7,864,800 131,080 96.7% 3.3%

£50,000 - £59,999 78 4,078,404 52,287 12,358,800 158,446 98.7% 1.3%

£60,000 - £69,999 98 6,548,124 66,818 19,842,800 202,478 99.0% 1.0%

£70,000 - £79,999 319 23,837,583 74,726 72,235,100 226,442 98.1% 1.9%

£80,000 - £89,999 389 32,741,379 84,168 99,216,300 255,055 97.7% 2.3%

£90,000 - £99,999 70 6,676,428 95,378 20,231,600 289,023 100.0% 0.0%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 74 7,698,372 229,709 23,328,400 696,088 100.0% 0.0%

£120,000 - £139,999

£140,000 - £159,999

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >
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SP6 < £50,000 - £99,999 < £50,000 56 2,507,992 44,786 7,599,975 135,714 94.6% 5.4%

£50,000 - £59,999 19 1,130,349 189,712 3,425,300 574,885 100.0% 0.0%

£60,000 - £69,999

£70,000 - £79,999

£80,000 - £89,999 22 1,915,122 87,051 5,803,400 263,791 100.0% 0.0%

£90,000 - £99,999 79 7,508,160 95,040 22,752,000 288,000 98.7% 1.3%

£100,000 - £299,999 £100,000 - £119,999 84 9,183,009 109,322 27,827,300 331,277 97.6% 2.4%

£120,000 - £139,999 34 4,329,666 127,343 13,120,200 385,888 94.1% 5.9%

£140,000 - £159,999

£160,000 - £179,999

£180,000 - £199,999

£200,000 - £219,999

£220,000 - £239,999

£240,000 - £259,999

£260,000 - £279,999

£280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 £300,000 - £349,999

£350,000 - £399,999

£400,000 - £449,999

£450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 £500,000 - £599,999

£600,000 - £699,999

£700,000 - £799,999

£800,000 - £899,999

£900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £3,000,000 > £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000 >


